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1. Are the Americans and British right or wrong to have launched military action in Iraq?

April 3-4  April 10-11

% %
Right 55 62
Wrong 38 29
Don't know 7 9
2. Do you think Irag will emerge from this conflict to become a democratic state?
Very likely 11
Quite likely 51
TOTAL LIKELY 62
Quite unlikely 23
Very unlikely. 6
TOTAL UNLIKELY 29
Don't know 9
3. How important is it to find weapons of mass destruction?
Very important 47
Quite important 33
TOTAL IMPORTANT 80
Quite unimportant 14
Very unimportant. 4
TOTAL UNIMPORTANT 18
Don't know 2
4. What role should the United Nations have in the reconstruction of Iraq?
The leading role 46
A supporting role, with US and UK taking the lead role 28
Merely a humanitarian role 20
No role at all. 4
Don't know 2
5. How do you think the war will affect the Arab world's view of the United States?
Make the Arab world more antagonistic towards the US 55
Make no difference 28
Make the Arab world more sympathetic towards the US 8
Don't know 10
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